
2017 BI USA/BIPI Holiday Schedule 

 

New Year’s Day Monday, January 2 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 16 

Presidents’ Day Monday, February 20 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29 

Special Company Holiday Monday, July 3 

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4 

Labor Day Monday, September 4 

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 23 

Special Company Holiday Friday, November 24 

Christmas Monday, December 25 

 

In addition to these 10 company-wide holidays, all regular BI employees are eligible for up to three 

floating holidays. 


